Gomal University, Dera Ismail Khan

Date Sheet for M.A Arabic (Private) Previous / Final
Annual Examination 2020 Held in October: 2021

Time: 09:00 AM To 01:00 PM

Date Day Previous New course Final New course
22-10-2021 | Friday Religious Literature (Al Quran) PR rERAERERTES
23-10-2021 | Saturday TR EETEs R T Modern Prose
25-10-2021 | Monday Arabic grammar & its implication TEETET SRR RS
26-10-2021 | Tuesday HERh YR RERiaeaty Modern verse
27-10-2021 | Wednesday Classical Prose ERSETEERE e,
28-10-2021 | Thursday FEAERS RS Eloquence & Linguistics
29-10-2021 | Friday Classical verse TEEPFERERRaT b
30-10-2021 | Saturday AR EEEEREER Y Islamic History
01-11-2021 | Monday History of Arabic Literature AR
02-11-2021 | Tuesday FHERERSE N, writing & interpretation

No.2058/GU / Exam

Dated: 10/ 09 /2021

1- COVID-19 SOPs Will be strictly observed and no students shall be allowed to enter examination hall
without Face mask and Hand Sanitizer.
2-All kinds of cheating materials, Electronic devises /Weapons are strictly prohibited in the examination hall,
which can lead to cancellation of paper /whole exam.
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